
Montereau (Stade Jean Bouin)  le 09 juin 2018

Journée Poussin(e)s, Benjamin(e)s , Minimes

000000

UAM

100m / BEF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 OUHASSOU Farah 1935326 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13''5 36

1 BRIDOU Maelle 1578424 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13''5 36

3 BAALOUJ Cherine 1702207 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 14''8 24

100m / BEF (09/06/2018)    Finale directe 2       Vent : NC

1 RIBEIRO Eva 1828815 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 14''4 28

2 BAMBAGHA Claude-maglise 2046485 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 15''6 18

3 MIGUET Adelie 2052662 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 15''8 18

4 BLANCHARD Anais 1441032 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 16''9 13

5 MISERY Angeline 2037335 BEF /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 17''2 12

100m / BEF (09/06/2018)    Finale directe 3       Vent : NC

1 FAIRFORT-ROSELMAC Emma 1702220 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 13''2 39

2 IBNELHAJ Loubna (Mar) 2032103 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 15''1 21

3 POILLOT Clara 2045109 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 15''4 19

4 BOTHEREAU Norah 1844689 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 15''5 19

5 SOUSSOU Lisa 2004903 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 15''6 18

1 000m / BEF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEMBERG-OUN YOUNI Natanel 1360630 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3'30''8 34

2 PASQUALINI Hanna 1713381 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'32''7 33

3 PHILIPPE Louise 1595702 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3'50''7 24

4 LEBRETON Loane 1916485 BEF /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'53''9 23

5 AMIARD Garance 1710626 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'59''4 20

6 MIGUET Adelie 2052662 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4'25''5 15

7 WAGNER Iris 1955578 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 4'30''3 14

50m Haies (65) / BEF (09/06/2018)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 BRIDOU Maelle 1578424 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 8''5 36

1 OUHASSOU Farah 1935326 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 8''5 36

3 BEMBERG-OUN YOUNI Natanel 1360630 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 9''0 31

4 POILLOT Clara 2045109 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 10''1 20

5 WAGNER Iris 1955578 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 11''4 15

Hauteur / BEF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAIRFORT-ROSELMAC Emma 1702220 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m25 27

2 BAALOUJ Cherine 1702207 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m20 24

3 SAHRIDJ Sarah 1734631 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m05 14

4 BOTHEREAU Norah 1844689 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 1m00 11

4 BAMBAGHA Claude-maglise 2046485 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 1m00 11

4 AKHZAM Amina 2013948 BEF /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 11
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Longueur / BEF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUHASSOU Farah 1935326 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4m61 (NC) 37

2 BRIDOU Maelle 1578424 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4m55 (NC) 36

3 FAIRFORT-ROSELMAC Emma 1702220 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4m36 (NC) 33

4 BAALOUJ Cherine 1702207 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4m06 (NC) 29

5 RIBEIRO Eva 1828815 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4m00 (NC) 28

6 IBNELHAJ Loubna (Mar) 2032103 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m75 (NC) 25

7 PASQUALINI Hanna 1713381 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m57 (NC) 22

8 POILLOT Clara 2045109 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3m56 (NC) 22

9 AMIARD Garance 1710626 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m55 (NC) 22

10 BEMBERG-OUN YOUNI Natanel 1360630 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3m53 (NC) 21

11 BOTHEREAU Norah 1844689 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 3m43 (NC) 20

12 WAGNER Iris 1955578 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3m42 (NC) 20

13 MIGUET Adelie 2052662 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m38 (NC) 19

14 BAMBAGHA Claude-maglise 2046485 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 3m35 (NC) 19

15 AKHZAM Amina 2013948 BEF /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3m16 (NC) 16

16 LEBRETON Loane 1916485 BEF /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3m09 (NC) 16

17 BLANCHARD Anais 1441032 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2m74 (NC) 11

18 MISERY Angeline 2037335 BEF /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2m61 (NC) 9

19 PHILIPPE Louise 1595702 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 1m05 (NC) 1

19 SOUSSOU Lisa 2004903 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 1m05 (NC) 1

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCHARD Anais 1441032 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 33m11 32

2 BRIDOU Maelle 1578424 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 26m49 26

3 IBNELHAJ Loubna (Mar) 2032103 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 24m53 24

4 BAALOUJ Cherine 1702207 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 23m73 23

5 LEBRETON Loane 1916485 BEF /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 19m91 20

6 POILLOT Clara 2045109 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 16m59 16

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUHASSOU Farah 1935326 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 16m82 25

2 PASQUALINI Hanna 1713381 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 16m37 25

3 AMIARD Garance 1710626 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 14m20 22

4 FAIRFORT-ROSELMAC Emma 1702220 BEF /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 13m23 21

5 SOUSSOU Lisa 2004903 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 11m76 19

6 RIBEIRO Eva 1828815 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 11m55 18

7 MIGUET Adelie 2052662 BEF /05 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 10m46 15

8 PHILIPPE Louise 1595702 BEF /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 9m12 10

9 AKHZAM Amina 2013948 BEF /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8m70 9

10 BAMBAGHA Claude-maglise 2046485 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 7m98 7

11 BOTHEREAU Norah 1844689 BEF /05 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 6m72 3

100m / BEM (09/06/2018)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GOGA Amaury 1916526 BEM /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 14''3 19

2 DARVILLE Clement 1620592 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 14''5 18
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1 000m / BEM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 STIENNE Alexis 1532253 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'12''8 34

2 BONLARRON Pierre 1953376 BEM /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3'19''2 31

3 DE OLIVEIRA JOAQUIM Hugo 1400491 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'23''6 29

4 RICECLA Alexis 1916477 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'31''4 25

5 VERNIS Thibault 1577756 BEM /05 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 3'35''9 23

6 BOULARD Lesly 2046797 BEM /06 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3'44''9 19

50m Haies (65) / BEM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DARVILLE Clement 1620592 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 9''0 28

2 VERNIS Thibault 1577756 BEM /05 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 9''3 25

3 GAUTIER Simon 1901911 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 10''3 18

Longueur / BEM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 STIENNE Alexis 1532253 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4m36 (NC) 29

2 BONLARRON Pierre 1953376 BEM /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 4m06 (NC) 25

3 RICECLA Alexis 1916477 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4m03 (NC) 25

4 GOGA Amaury 1916526 BEM /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3m98 (NC) 24

5 DARVILLE Clement 1620592 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m90 (NC) 23

6 GAUTIER Simon 1901911 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m73 (NC) 21

7 VERNIS Thibault 1577756 BEM /05 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 3m54 (NC) 19

8 BOULARD Lesly 2046797 BEM /06 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 3m43 (NC) 17

9 DE OLIVEIRA JOAQUIM Hugo 1400491 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3m09 (NC) 13

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERNIS Thibault 1577756 BEM /05 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 20m89 24

2 GOGA Amaury 1916526 BEM /06 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 19m34 22

3 RICECLA Alexis 1916477 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 17m46 21

4 BONLARRON Pierre 1953376 BEM /05 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F 16m71 20

5 STIENNE Alexis 1532253 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 16m65 20

6 GAUTIER Simon 1901911 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 15m38 18

7 DARVILLE Clement 1620592 BEM /06 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13m90 15

8 DE OLIVEIRA JOAQUIM Hugo 1400491 BEM /05 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 12m88 13

9 BOULARD Lesly 2046797 BEM /06 Pays De Fontainebleau Athle* 77 I-F X 1

100m / MIF (09/06/2018)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 HOUDANT Lola 1441030 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13''6 29

2 EL HOUSNI Anissa 1302442 MIF /04 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13''8 27

3 PEREIRA-CARVALHO Anais 1659317 MIF /04 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 14''2 22

4 SAHRIDJ Ferroudja 1734636 MIF /04 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 14''5 19

100m / MIF (09/06/2018)    Finale directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CANCY Melissa 1357202 MIF /03 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 14''2 22

2 BUSSAC Liluaine 1736589 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 15''7 14

1 000m / MIF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENFARES Sofia 1317463 MIF /04 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'11''5 38

2 PEREIRA-CARVALHO Anais 1659317 MIF /04 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'28''1 29

3 PIGNOT Melissa 1881110 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4'06''8 16
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80m Haies (76) / MIF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CANCY Melissa 1357202 MIF /03 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 14''2 25

Hauteur / MIF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL HOUSNI Anissa 1302442 MIF /04 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m30 22

2 SAHRIDJ Ferroudja 1734636 MIF /04 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m20 17

Triple Saut / MIF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 CANCY Melissa 1357202 MIF /03 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 9m48 (NC) 25

2 HOUDANT Lola 1441030 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 8m53 (NC) 18

3 BUSSAC Liluaine 1736589 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 8m47 (NC) 17

4 PIGNOT Melissa 1881110 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 7m46 (NC) 11

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 BUSSAC Liluaine 1736589 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 27m29 25

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 CANCY Melissa 1357202 MIF /03 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 18m20 23

2 PIGNOT Melissa 1881110 MIF /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13m77 16

3 EL HOUSNI Anissa 1302442 MIF /04 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 12m10 13

4 SAHRIDJ Ferroudja 1734636 MIF /04 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8m07 5

100m / MIM (09/06/2018)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GAUTIER Pierre 1434905 MIM /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 12''2 30

2 SAINJOIRE Kevin 2022570 MIM /04 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 13''5 18

3 WAMSTER Alexis 1591426 MIM /04 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 14''6 13

1 000m / MIM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAINJOIRE Kevin 2022570 MIM /04 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 3'03''3 29

2 MINOST Yoann 1536429 MIM /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'09''1 25

3 AALILOUCHE Nassim 1930998 MIM /04 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'17''1 20

4 GAUTIER Pierre 1434905 MIM /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'19''2 19

5 WAMSTER Alexis 1591426 MIM /04 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 3'37''8 15

Hauteur / MIM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 AALILOUCHE Nassim 1930998 MIM /04 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m55 27

2 SAINJOIRE Kevin 2022570 MIM /04 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 1m20 10

Triple Saut / MIM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 MINOST Yoann 1536429 MIM /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 11m47 (NC) 30

2 WAMSTER Alexis 1591426 MIM /04 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 8m71 (NC) 12

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUTIER Pierre 1434905 MIM /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 34m76 28

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 AALILOUCHE Nassim 1930998 MIM /04 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 29m13 24

2 MINOST Yoann 1536429 MIM /03 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 27m98 23

3 SAINJOIRE Kevin 2022570 MIM /04 Us Champagne-sur-seine 77 I-F 24m39 20

4 WAMSTER Alexis 1591426 MIM /04 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 14m22 9
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Lancer de Vortex / POF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAHRIDJ Sarah 1734631 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 18m52 7

2 BAUGE Soha 1877653 POF /08 Union Sportive Chatelet En Bri 77 I-F 15m20 6

3 AALILOUCHE Sara 1702172 POF /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 14m20 6

4 CHTARAT Ines 2036452 POF /07 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 13m86 5

5 DANDIN Mayanna 1842241 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 13m35 5

6 EWANI NGONGOLO Riche 1842183 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 13m03 5

7 POILLOT Emma 2045113 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 12m82 5

8 TALDO Sinzia 1944049 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 11m30 5

9 AITRAHOU Maryam 2013989 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 10m40 5

10 LKHOULF Ikram 2054214 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 6m64 3

50m / POF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SAHRIDJ Sarah 1734631 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''1 23

1 DANDIN Mayanna 1842241 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''1 23

3 EWANI NGONGOLO Riche 1842183 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''6 14

4 AITRAHOU Maryam 2013989 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 9''2 12

50m / POF (09/06/2018)    Finale directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LKHOULF Ikram 2054214 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 7''2 31

2 AALILOUCHE Sara 1702172 POF /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 8''4 17

3 BAUGE Soha 1877653 POF /08 Union Sportive Chatelet En Bri 77 I-F 8''5 15

4 CHTARAT Ines 2036452 POF /07 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 11''5 1

50m / POF (09/06/2018)    Finale directe 3       Vent : NC

1 POILLOT Emma 2045113 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''6 14

2 TALDO Sinzia 1944049 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''9 13

1 000m / POF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHTARAT Ines 2036452 POF /07 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 3'39''1 28

2 SAHRIDJ Sarah 1734631 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'47''9 25

3 BAUGE Soha 1877653 POF /08 Union Sportive Chatelet En Bri 77 I-F 3'50''3 24

4 DANDIN Mayanna 1842241 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'53''1 23

5 EWANI NGONGOLO Riche 1842183 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4'06''9 17

6 AALILOUCHE Sara 1702172 POF /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4'08''9 16

7 PHILIPPE Alana 1880222 POF /07 Union Sportive Chatelet En Bri 77 I-F 4'10''2 16

8 POILLOT Emma 2045113 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4'12''8 15

Hauteur / POF (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 AALILOUCHE Sara 1702172 POF /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m05 14

1 SAHRIDJ Sarah 1734631 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m05 14

3 DANDIN Mayanna 1842241 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 13

3 EWANI NGONGOLO Riche 1842183 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 13

3 CHTARAT Ines 2036452 POF /07 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 1m00 13

6 TALDO Sinzia 1944049 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F m90 8

7 POILLOT Emma 2045113 POF /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F m85 6

8 AITRAHOU Maryam 2013989 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F m80 4

9 LKHOULF Ikram 2054214 POF /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F m70 1

9 BAUGE Soha 1877653 POF /08 Union Sportive Chatelet En Bri 77 I-F m70 1
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Lancer de Vortex / POM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBEIRO Paul 1828814 POM /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 32m85 9

2 MOUTHARAY Tim 1789368 POM /07 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 24m76 7

3 OUANEZAR Nolhann 2055146 POM /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 23m51 7

4 BIRAND Ryan 1937992 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 23m34 7

5 MAHUT Sylvain 1702228 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 20m02 6

6 FEGER Emilien 1612731 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 19m80 6

7 DOS SANTOS Leandro 2045126 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 18m02 6

50m / POM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 RIBEIRO Paul 1828814 POM /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 7''4 28

1 BIRAND Ryan 1937992 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 7''4 28

3 FEGER Emilien 1612731 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 7''5 28

5 DOS SANTOS Leandro 2045126 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''8 7

50m / POM (09/06/2018)    Finale directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MOUTHARAY Tim 1789368 POM /07 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 7''9 24

2 OUANEZAR Nolhann 2055146 POM /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''1 21

3 MAHUT Sylvain 1702228 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 8''4 15

1 000m / POM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 BIRAND Ryan 1937992 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'24''0 27

2 FEGER Emilien 1612731 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'24''3 27

3 BENFARES Elias 2070367 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'28''3 25

4 MAHUT Sylvain 1702228 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 3'35''9 23

5 RIBEIRO Paul 1828814 POM /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'38''6 22

6 MOUTHARAY Tim 1789368 POM /07 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 4'12''9 14

7 OUANEZAR Nolhann 2055146 POM /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 4'13''4 14

Hauteur / POM (09/06/2018)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUTHARAY Tim 1789368 POM /07 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 1m15 19

2 BIRAND Ryan 1937992 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 6

2 FEGER Emilien 1612731 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 6

2 MAHUT Sylvain 1702228 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 6

2 OUANEZAR Nolhann 2055146 POM /08 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F 1m00 6

2 RIBEIRO Paul 1828814 POM /07 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m00 6

7 DOS SANTOS Leandro 2045126 POM /07 Union Athletique De Montereau 77 I-F m85 1
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